

INDIA NON JUDICIAL

Government of National Capital Territory of Delhi

e-Stamp

Certificate No.
Certificate Issued Date
Account Reference
Unique Doc. Reference
Purchased by
Description of Document
Property Description
Consideration Price (Rs.)
First Party
Second Party
Stamp Duty Paid By
Stamp Duty Amount(Rs.)

.....

:	IN-DL32489906381939U
:	14-May-2022 04:28 PM
:	IMPACC (IV)/ dl803603/ DELHI/ DL-DLH
:	SUBIN-DLDL80360350784647963691U
:	Avtara Homes Private Limited
:	Article 4 Affidavit
:	Not Applicable
:	0 (Zero)
:	Avtara Homes Private Limited
:	RERA DEPARTMENT
:	Avtara Homes Private Limited
:	100 (One Hundred only)



HOWES PRIVATE LIMITED AVTARA HOMES PRIVAT

Please write or type below this line



For Avtara Homes Private Limited Director

.....

AVTARA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED AVTARA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED AVTAR

Statutory Alert:

- The authenticity of this Stamp certificate should be verified at 'www.shcilestamp.com' or using e-Stamp Mobile App of Stock Holding Any discrepancy in the details on this Certificate and as available on the website / Mobile App renders it invalid.
 The onus of checking the legitimacy is on the users of the certificate.
- 2
 - In case of any discrepancy please inform the Competent Authority

Affidavit cum Declaration

Affidavit cum Declaration of **Mr. Prashant Bajaj** Director in **Avtara Homes Private Limited**, the promoter of the project named "**Vida Goa Phase-II**"

l, Mr. Prashant Bajaj son of Mr. Hari Krishan Bajaj aged 46 Years, Indian national Director in Avtara Homes Private Limited being the promoter of the proposed project do here by solemnly declare, undertake and state as under:

That we have not taken any advance nor done any marketing for the said project. Hence the said project is "**New**" and uploading of Engineer and Architect Certificate is not mandatory for us.

Solemnly affirmed on 14th May, 2022

For Avtara Homes Private Limited Director Mr. Prashant Bajaj Deponent

Verification

The contents of my above Affidavit cum Declaration are true and correct and nothing material has been concealed by me therefrom.

Verified by me at Calangute on this 14th May, 2022

For Avtara Homes Private Limited Director Mr. Prashant Bajaj Deponent ATTESTED 1 4 MAY 2022